Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1210
Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2646 2646 2646  ---
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1320 1320  ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No. of students No. of students  No. of students

Within Outside Outside Economicall Socially receiving receivin receivin No. of students
(Al No. of No. of State State Country Y Challenged Freeships / 'ng ng who are not
Total . . . Backward . Freeships / Freeships / -
programs of Male Female (Including  (Including  (Including - (SC+ST+OBC Scholarships . - receiving any
Students (Including male - Scholarships Scholarships :
all years) Students Students male & male & male & Including male  from the State O - Freeships /
& female) from Institution from the Private -
female) female) female) & female) and Central . Scholarships
Funds Bodies
Government
UGISYears 5767 1509 5276 5276 0 0 2696 2580 2580 0 0 2696
Program(s)]
PGI2Years 793 472 1265 1265 0 0 577 688 688 0 0 577
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
. No. of first year No. of first year . No. of students . No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
AC$2§T'C students intake in  students admitted Acsgg;nlc admitted through Acsgg;nlc graduating in minimum  students graduates per annum selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry stipulated time placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
- _ _ 3750000 (thirty seven lakh
(2012-13) 960 545 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 3 0 fifity thausands rupeis only)
(2013-14) 960 617 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 3 0 ;‘ﬁf;’)ooo (fourty eight lakh
(2014-15) 2646 835 (2015-16) © (2016-17) 3 0 800000 (eight lakh only) 0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year students No. of first year students Academic  No. of students graduating in  No. of students Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time placed graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
(2013-14) 630 305 (2014-15) 2 0 6800000 (sixty eight kakh only) 0
(2014-15) 630 426 (2015-16) 2 0 5500000 (fifty five lakh only) 0

(2015-16) 1320 626 (2016-17) 2 0 1200000 (tweelth lakh only) 0



Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1210
Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College

Faculty Details

Srno Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

CHAUDHARI VINAYAK

MAHADU

CHAVAN ASARAM DIPAJI
Dr Deepa Bharatbhushan

Kshirsagar

DrHange Abasaheb Srirang

GAYKWAD

GULAVE REKHA MOHAN
JADHAYV SIDHARTH

SHANKARRAO

JAMDHADE DEEPAK DAGADU
JOGDAND SANDHYA

KHUSHALRAO

JOSHI SUREKHA
MURLIDHARRAO

KALE UDHAV MARUTI

KARPE GAJANAN NARHARI

KATARE BALASAHEB VISHNU

KHAKRE PANDIT
RAMCHANDRA

KHAN ANSAR ULLA

SHAFIULLA

KHANDAT MAYA SANJAY
KHETRE HANUMANT

RAMBHAU

KSHIRSAGAR SHIVANAND

VISHWANATH

LAMTURE SHIVLING

VISHWANATH

MACHALE RAJA GOVINDRAO
MAHESHMALKAR PRADNYA

Age Designation

51

50

56

51

31

53

38

37

47

51

55

41

36

46

44

53

32

53

55
41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Experience (In
Months)

M.A.(Economics) 250

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
Ph.D

220

358

323

69

369

79

68

299

118

325

83

211

210

369

29

213

311

79
79

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date
17-09-
1996
01-03-
1999
02-09-
1987
01-08-
1990
14-10-
2011
08-10-
1986
06-12-
2010
19-11-
2011
31-07-
1992
17-09-
2007
20-06-
1990
16-06-
2017
17-08-
2010
08-12-
1999
11-01-
2017
03-10-
1986
01-01-
2015
08-12-
1999
19-08-
1991
01-12-
2010
01-12-

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

RAMDAS

MANE SUDHIR
MACHCHINDRA

MAULGE SATISH BAPURAO
NUZHAT SULTAN MOHMMAD
BADIUDDIN

PATIL SANJAY
SUDHAKARRAO

PAWAR SHARAD SURYAKANT

POTE BALASAHEB TUKARAM
PRASHANT WENKATRAO
PATIL

RAMTEKE DUSHYANTA
DEVIDAS

RATHOD ABASAHEB
HARIBHAU
RAUT SHANKAR RANGNATH

SANAP BHAGCHAND
MARUTIRAO

SHAIKH M GAUSIBRAHIM

SHAKIR MOHOMMAD MOHD
SHAHID

SHELKE ANIL NAMDEORAAO

SHETE NAGESH
PANCHAKASHARI

SHINDE ANITA VENKATRAO

SHINDE SHIVAJI NAMDERAO

SIRSAT PREMCHAND
BHIMRAO

SRIMANGALE GAJANAN
VAMANRAO

SYEDA SHAHNAAZ PARVEEN
KARMIUDDIN

TALEKAR SANTOSH
MAHADEORAO

TONDE SRIMANT RAOSAHEB

46

36

48

36

39

45

39

48

44

46

33

41

43

45

33

57

42

41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SET

SET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

250

130

384

155

143

131

143

135

250

97

126

167

384

211

130

69

210

97

97

253

211

97

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2010
17-09-
1996
05-09-
2006
08-07-
1985
21-08-
2004
12-08-
2005
01-08-
2006
12-08-
2005
09-08-
2006
17-09-
1996
15-06-
2009
28-12-
2006
22-09-
2003
01-07-
1985
08-12-
1999
14-09-
2006
14-10-
2011
11-01-
2000
15-06-
2009
15-06-
2009
30-07-
1990
08-12-
1999
15-06-
2009

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-1-1210

Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Financial Year

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

318085 (THREE
LAKH
EIGHTEEN
THOUSANDS
EIGHTY FIVE)

1094137 (TEN
LAKH NINTY
FOUR
THAUSANDS
ONE
HUNDREED
THIRTY
SEVEN)

0 (NILL)
0 (NILL)
0 (NILL)

65983021 (SIX
CRORE
FIFTYNINE
LAKH EIGHTY
THREE
THAOUSANDS
TWEENTY
ONE)

1541949
(FIFTEEN
LAKH FOURTY
ONE
THAUSANDS
NINE
HUNDREED
FOURTY NINE)

75000
(SEVENTY
FIVE
THAUSANDS)

307734 (THREE
LAKH SEVEN
THAOUSANDS
SEVEN
HUNDREED
THIRTY FOUR)

915738 (NINE
LAKH FIFTEEN
THOUSANDS
SEVEN
HUNDRRED
THIRTY
SEVEN)

0 (NILL)
0 (NILL)
0 (NILL)

67182219 (SIX
CRORE
SEVENTY ONE
LAKH EIGHTY
TWO
THAUSANDS
TWO
HUNDREED
NINTEEN)

4674922
(FOURTY SIX
LAKH
SEVENTY
FOUR
THAUSANDS
NINE
HUNDREED
TWEENTY
TWO)

190000 (ONE
LAKH NINTY
THAUSANDS)

114147 (ONE
LAKH
FOURTEEN
THOUSANDS
ONE
HUNDREED
FOURTY
SEVEN)

1022907 (ONE
LAKH
TWEENTY TWO
THAUSANDS
NINE
HUNDREED
SEVEN)

0 (NILL)
0 (NILL)
0 (NILL)

59188115 (FIVE
CRORE NINTY
ONE LAKH
EIGHTY EIGHT
THAUSANDS
ONE
HUNDREED
FIFITEEN)

2335791
(TWEENTY
THREE LAKH
THIRTY FIVE
THAOUSANDS
SEVEN
HUNDREED
NINTY ONE)

630000 (SIX
LAKH THIRTY
THAUSANDS)



Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-1-1210
Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science &
Commerce College

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Ye_s, In all the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one Yes, in some of the

building to another for handicapped students? buildings

Yes, in some of the

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? buildings



