Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1210 Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2646	2646	2646			

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1320 1320 --- --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All progran all yea	ns of Male	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Y Program	ears (s)] 3767	1509	5276	5276	0	0	2696	2580	2580	0	0	2696
PG [2 Y Program	ears (s)] 793	472	1265	1265	0	0	577	688	688	0	0	577
Dlacama	nt & Higher Str	idias										

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	960	545	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	3	0	3750000 (thirty seven lakh fifity thausands rupeis only)	0
(2013-14)	960	617	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	3	0	4800000 (fourty eight lakh only)	0
(2014-15)	2646	835	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	3	0	800000 (eight lakh only)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	630	305	(2014-15)	2	0	6800000 (sixty eight kakh only)	0
(2014-15)	630	426	(2015-16)	2	0	5500000 (fifty five lakh only)	0
(2015-16)	1320	626	(2016-17)	2	0	1200000 (tweelth lakh only)	0

Faculty Details

acuity Details										
rno Name	Age	e Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
CHAUDHARI VINAYAK MAHADU	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)) 250	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1996		Regular
CHAVAN ASARAM DIPAJI	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	220	Yes	Yes	01-03- 1999		Regular
Dr Deepa Bharatbhushan Kshirsagar	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	358	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1987		Regular
DrHange Abasaheb Srirang	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1990		Regular
GAYKWAD	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	69	Yes	Yes	14-10- 2011		Regular
GULAVE REKHA MOHAN	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	08-10- 1986		Regular
JADHAV SIDHARTH SHANKARRAO	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	06-12- 2010		Regular
JAMDHADE DEEPAK DAGADU	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	68	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2011		Regular
JOGDAND SANDHYA KHUSHALRAO	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	299	Yes	Yes	31-07- 1992		Regular
0 JOSHI SUREKHA MURLIDHARRAO	51	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	118	Yes	Yes	17-09- 2007		Regular
1 KALE UDHAV MARUTI	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	325	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1990		Regular
2 KARPE GAJANAN NARHARI	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	1	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017		Regular
3 KATARE BALASAHEB VISHNU	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	83	Yes	Yes	17-08- 2010		Regular
4 KHAKRE PANDIT RAMCHANDRA	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	211	Yes	Yes	08-12- 1999		Regular
5 KHAN ANSAR ULLA SHAFIULLA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	210	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2017		Regular
6 KHANDAT MAYA SANJAY	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	369	Yes	Yes	03-10- 1986		Regular
7 KHETRE HANUMANT RAMBHAU	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	29	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2015		Regular
8 KSHIRSAGAR SHIVANAND VISHWANATH	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	213	Yes	Yes	08-12- 1999		Regular
9 LAMTURE SHIVLING VISHWANATH	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	Yes	Yes	19-08- 1991		Regular
0 MACHALE RAJA GOVINDRAO	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2010		Regular
1 MAHESHMALKAR PRADNYA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	79	Yes	Yes	01-12-		Regular
								2010		

	RAMDAS								2010	
22	MANE SUDHIR MACHCHINDRA	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	250	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1996	 Regular
23	MAULGE SATISH BAPURAO	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2006	 Regular
24	NUZHAT SULTAN MOHMMAD BADIUDDIN	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	08-07- 1985	 Regular
25	PATIL SANJAY SUDHAKARRAO	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	155	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2004	 Regular
26	PAWAR SHARAD SURYAKANT	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	143	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2005	 Regular
27	POTE BALASAHEB TUKARAM	39	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	131	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2006	 Regular
28	PRASHANT WENKATRAO PATIL	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	143	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2005	 Regular
29	RAMTEKE DUSHYANTA DEVIDAS	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	135	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2006	 Regular
30	RATHOD ABASAHEB HARIBHAU	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1996	 Regular
31	RAUT SHANKAR RANGNATH	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	97	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular
32	SANAP BHAGCHAND MARUTIRAO	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	126	Yes	Yes	28-12- 2006	 Regular
33	SHAIKH M GAUSIBRAHIM	44	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	167	Yes	Yes	22-09- 2003	 Regular
34	SHAKIR MOHOMMAD MOHD SHAHID	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1985	 Regular
35	SHELKE ANIL NAMDEORAAO	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	211	Yes	Yes	08-12- 1999	 Regular
36	SHETE NAGESH PANCHAKASHARI	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	14-09- 2006	 Regular
37	SHINDE ANITA VENKATRAO	41	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	69	Yes	Yes	14-10- 2011	 Regular
38	SHINDE SHIVAJI NAMDERAO	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	210	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2000	 Regular
39	SIRSAT PREMCHAND BHIMRAO	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular
40	SRIMANGALE GAJANAN VAMANRAO	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	97	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular
41	SYEDA SHAHNAAZ PARVEEN KARMIUDDIN	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	30-07- 1990	 Regular
42	TALEKAR SANTOSH MAHADEORAO	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	211	Yes	Yes	08-12- 1999	 Regular
43	TONDE SRIMANT RAOSAHEB	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009	 Regular

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1210 Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years			
Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	318085 (THREE LAKH EIGHTEEN THOUSANDS EIGHTY FIVE)	307734 (THREE LAKH SEVEN THAOUSANDS SEVEN HUNDREED THIRTY FOUR)	FOURTEEN THOUSANDS ONE HUNDREED
New Equipment for Laboratories	1094137 (TEN LAKH NINTY FOUR THAUSANDS ONE HUNDREED THIRTY SEVEN)	915738 (NINE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSANDS SEVEN HUNDRRED THIRTY SEVEN)	1022907 (ONE LAKH TWEENTY TWO THAUSANDS NINE HUNDREED SEVEN)
Engineering Workshops	0 (NILL)	0 (NILL)	0 (NILL)
Studios	0 (NILL)	0 (NILL)	0 (NILL)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (NILL)	0 (NILL)	0 (NILL)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	65983021 (SIX CRORE FIFTYNINE LAKH EIGHTY THREE THAOUSANDS TWEENTY ONE)	67182219 (SIX CRORE SEVENTY ONE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THAUSANDS TWO HUNDREED NINTEEN)	59188115 (FIVE CRORE NINTY ONE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THAUSANDS ONE HUNDREED FIFITEEN)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1541949 (FIFTEEN LAKH FOURTY ONE THAUSANDS NINE HUNDREED FOURTY NINE)	4674922 (FOURTY SIX LAKH SEVENTY FOUR THAUSANDS NINE HUNDREED TWEENTY TWO)	2335791 (TWEENTY THREE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THAOUSANDS SEVEN HUNDREED NINTY ONE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	75000 (SEVENTY FIVE THAUSANDS)	190000 (ONE LAKH NINTY THAUSANDS)	630000 (SIX LAKH THIRTY THAUSANDS)

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-I-1210 Institute Name: Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (N) Mrs. Kesharbai Sonajirao Kshirsagar Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students	
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings